
NGV Safety Training

Canonsburg, PA • September 15-17, 2015

First Name Last Name Company Title Address City

Paul Clark Heil Quality Manager 106 45th Street N.E. Fort Payne

Doug Daniels Wayne Township Landfill Gas Plant Maintenance P.O. Box 209 McElhattan

Casey Gregory Sanitary Equipment Company Technician 25 Industry Drive West Haven

Jasen Kastner Wayne Township Landfill Mechanic P.O. Box 209 McElhattan

Pierre-David Lacroix Camions Excellence Peterbilt Mechanic 1041 Rue Nobel Sainte-Julie

Benoit Leduc Camions Excellence Peterbilt Technician Mobile Unit 1041 Rue Nobel Ste-Julie

Andre LeGette Henrich Equipment Company 42 Field Street West Babylon

Josh Meadows Heil Quality Technician 106 45th Street N.E. Fort Payne

Chris Pflugh PGT Trucking, Inc. Executive Director - Fleet Maintenance One PGT Way Monaca

Pierre Rancourt Camions Excellence Peterbilt Technician 4205 Voie de Desserte Est Laval

Josh Torres Sanitary Equipment Company Technician 25 Industry Drive West Haven

David Treadwell CP Industries 2214 Walnut Street McKeesport

Nicholas Van Blad Henrich Equipment Company 42 Field Street West Babylon

Chase Weise Wayne Township Landfill Gas Plant Maintenance P.O. Box 209 McElhattan
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State Zip Phone Email

# of NGVs 

Currently in 

Fleet

# of NGVS to 

Be Purchased 

Within 2 Years

Sedans/Autom

obiles

Light-Duty 

Trucks/Vans

AL 35067 256-304 2176 PClark@DoverESG.com N/A N/A

PA 17748 570-769-6977 ddaniels@waynetwplandfill.com 10

CT 6516 203-933-9599 casey.gregory@sanitaryequipment.com

PA 17748 570-769-6977 renee@waynetwplandfill.com 10 2

QC J3E1Z4 450-649-3221 taniab@lussier.ca

QC J3E 1Z4 450-649-3221 BENOITL@EXCELLENCE-PETERBILT.COM

NY 11704 631-293-6920 cpezdan@henrichinc.com 0 0

AL 35067 256-304 2176 JMeadows@ESGDover.com N/A N/A

PA 15061 724-987-1780 cpflugh@pgttrucking.com 5

QC H7P0A8 450-628-3220 pierrer@excellence-peterbilt.com

CT 6516 203-933-9599 josh@sanitaryequipment.com

PA 15025 412-664-6613 dave.treadwell@cp-industries.com 5 0

NY 11704 631-293-6920 factory.certification@henrichinc.com 0 0

PA 17748 570-769-6977 jweise@waynetwplandfill.com 10

mailto:cpflugh@pgttrucking.com
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Medium-

/Heavy-Duty 

Trucks

Buses (Transit/ 

School) Other (Specify)

Owns a CNG 

Fueling Station Station Size

Plans to Build a 

Station Within 

2 Years

Plan to 

Purchase 

Dryers

Plan to 

Purchase 

Compressors

Plan to 

Purchase 

Storage Units

X 1 0

X 1

X

X 1

X 0

0

0 0

1

X

0 0

0 0

X
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Plan to 

Purchase 

Dispensers Additional Comments

Garbage truck chassis. 1400 new CNG vehicles per year go through plant.

Dealers that will repair Heavy-Duty

Dealer, sold truck

Company builds trucks with CNG

Fork Trucks/Tow Motors


